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
1-1-18 changed cond of dwelling FARMLAND COMPUTATIONS Measured Acreage
CY21: CYCLICAL REASSESSMENT 2021
P 1 A
NC17: NEW CONSTRUCTION 2017 arcel Acreage Average True Tax Value/Acre
bp-16-173 6-17-16 det gar 20 x 20 cpl 8-1-16 $8000 g; gegi} D§612 Ngv {*} TRUE TAX VALUE FARMLAND
ublic Roads -
1/1/17 ENTERED DET GAR 20 X 20 83 UT Towers NV -] Class%fied Land Total
9 Homesite (s) -1 Homesite (s) Value (+)
91/92 Excess Acreage[-] Excess Acreage Value (+)
TOTAL ACRES FARMLAND Supplemental Cards
TOTAL LAND VALUE 100

TRUE TAX VALUE

510



IMPROVEMENT DATA

35-05-15-100-056.400-005

Property Class:
236 W TIPTON St

Finished
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS Construction Base Area Floor Area Sq Ft Value
1 WOOD FRAME 1032 1.0 1032 82040
Occupancy: Single family 1 WOOD FRAME 1032 2.0 1032 40600
Story Height: 2.0
Finished Area: 2064 02
Attic: Unfinished 1 WOOD FRAME 1032 Attic 0 6500
Basement: 1/4 4  CONCRETE BLOCK 336 Bsmt 0 16050
ROOFING 696 Crawl - 5100
Material: Asphalt shingles
TOTAL BASE 150290
14 14 Row Type Adjustment 1.00%
FLOORING
Slab B SUB-TOTAL 150290
Sub and joists 1.0, 2.0, A A . .
Carpet 1.0, 2.0 - 0 Interior F:!.m.sh 0
2 S Fr 0 Ext Lvg Units 0
EXTERIOR COVER _— 0 Basement Finish 0
Wood siding 1.0, 2.0, A 24 24 B Fireplace (s) 0
INTERIOR FINISH Heating 0
Drywall 1.0, 2.0, A A Air Condition 0
P — Frame/Siding/Roof 0
ACCOMMODATIONS 2s Fr Plumbing Fixt: 7 1600
Finished Rooms 9 _—
Bedrooms 4 C
Family Rooms 1
Formal Dining Rooms 1 1 ° 13
g SUB-TOTAL ONE UNIT 151890
Exterior Features SUB-TOTAL 0 UNITS 151890
15 15 EFP Description Value Garages
17 EFP 11220 0 Integral 0
HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING @ MSTP 1600 0 Att Garage 0
Primary Heat: Central Warm Air CNPY/ 320 0 Att Carports 0
Lower Full Part 24 0 Bsmt Garage 0
/Bsmt 1 Upper Upper \ Ext Features 13140
Central War 0 1032 1032 0 4
L7
PLUMBING SUB-TOTAL 165030
# Cnpy Quality Class/Grade D+2
3 Fixt. Baths 1 3 M Stp
2 Fixt. Baths 1 2 GRADE ADJUSTED VALUE 138130
Kit Sink 1 1
Water Heat 1 1
TOTAL 7
REMODELING AND MODERNIZATION
Amount Date
(LCM: 93.00)
SPECIAL FEATURES SUMMARY OF IMPROVEMENTS
Stry Const Year Eff Base Feat- Adj Size or Computed PhysObsolMarket %
Description Value D Use Hgt Type Grade Const Year Cond Rate ures Rate Area Value Depr Depr Adj Comp Value
D DWELL 2.00 D+2 1883 1939 F 0.00 N 0.00 3432 138130 0 sv 0 100 48600
02 DETGAR 0.00 1 C 2016 2016 AV 0.00 N 0.00 20x 20 0 0 NV 0 100 0
Data Collector/Date Appraiser/Date Neighborhood Supplemental Cards
TOTAL IMPROVEMENT VALUE 48600
MH 11/17/1993 MKP 03/01/1995 Neigh 3505537 AV

510
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